

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21832/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2012 in SBCSA No.642/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR BENCH AT JAIPUR)

BARJI (D) TH:LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGU (D) TH:LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day within six months from today.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|